
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF MARCH 2008
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 8-2-2 0 0  0 105357 026075 BUDGE BUDGE BAURIA 322 B1  4 08-2007

 26 2-1 0 3  0 245357 026079 CALCUTTA CENTRAL 322 B1  4 03-2008

 68 0 0 0 0  0 685357 026080 CALCUTTA GREATER 322 B1  4 08-2007

 130 4 0 0 4  0 1265357 026084 CALCUTTA NORTH CALCUTTA 322 B1  4 03-2008

 56-1-2 0 1  0 575357 026085 CALCUTTA NORTH WEST 322 B1  4 03-2008

 20 11 0 0 11  0 95357 026087 CALCUTTA SO CALCUTTA 322 B1  4 03-2008

 236 34-5 0 39  0 2025357 026090 CALCUTTA 322 B1  4 03-2008

 171 21-11 1 30  1 1505357 026099 HOWRAH 322 B1  4 03-2008

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205357 030222 CALCUTTA HASTINGS 322 B1  4 11-2007

 14 1-1 0 1  1 135357 030249 CALCUTTA ALIPORE 322 B1  4 02-2008

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255357 032471 CALCUTTA MIDTOWN 322 B1  4 02-2008

 18-1-4 0 3  0 195357 034060 CALCUTTA NEW ALIPORE 322 B1  4 03-2008

 70 2 0 0 2  0 685357 034062 KRISHNAGAR 322 B1  4 03-2008

 13 1 0 0 1  0 125357 034244 CALCUTTA TILJALA 322 B1  4 08-2007

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115357 034587 KALYANI 322 B1  4 01-2008

 78 9-1 0 9  1 695357 037284 CALCUTTA BRABOURNE ROAD 322 B1  4 03-2008

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205357 037388 CALCUTTA CITY 322 B1  4 01-2008

 26 5-1 0 6  0 215357 039765 CALCUTTA MAHANAGAR 322 B1  4 03-2008

 0-14-14 0 0  0 145357 040055 CALCUTTA EAST COAST 322 B1  6 10-2007

 6 0 0 0 0  0 65357 044116 CALCUTTA AIRPORT 322 B1  4 03-2008

 20 9 0 0 9  0 115357 045343 CALCUTTA VICTORIA GARDEN 322 B1  4 01-2008

 66 2 0 0 2  0 645357 045618 RANAGHAT WEST 322 B1  4 03-2008

 32 8-5 1 12  0 245357 045734 CALCUTTA VIKAS 322 B1  4 03-2008

 31 0-1 0 1  0 315357 046351 CALCUTTA NAV NIRMAN 322 B1  4 10-2007

 31 3 0 0 3  0 285357 047314 CALCUTTA VISHWABANDHU 322 B1  4 03-2008

 43 17 0 0 17  0 265357 048835 CALCUTTA SEALDAH 322 B1  4 01-2008

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205357 050079 CALCUTTA LAKE TOWN 322 B1  4 02-2008

 0-17-17 0 0  0 175357 055902 BARASAT 322 B1  6 10-2007

 22-3-7 0 2  2 255357 056133 CALCUTTA PARK AVENUE 322 B1  4 03-2008

 26 1 0 0 1  0 255357 057985 CALCUTTA PURWANCHAL 322 B1  4 03-2008

 21 5 0 0 5  0 165357 059964 CALCUTTA DALHOUSIE 322 B1  4 02-2008

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155357 060057 CALCUTTA INDRANI 322 B1  6 10-2007

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155357 061003 CALCUTTA A ONE CITY 322 B1  6 10-2007

 35-1-1 0 0  0 365357 061004 CALCUTTA PARADISE 322 B1  4 03-2008

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165357 061142 CALCUTTA PRAGATI 322 B1  4

 20 0-3 0 3  0 205357 061895 CALCUTTA MAANSAROVAR 322 B1  4 02-2008

 35-1-2 0 1  0 365357 062087 NABADWIP 322 B1  4 03-2008

 0-14-14 0 0  0 145357 064357 CALCUTTA KABITIRTHA 322 B1  6 10-2007
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 26 0 0 0 0  0 265357 066309 CALCUTTA ROSHNI 322 B1  4 10-2007

 51 3 0 0 3  0 485357 066561 CALCUTTA SANJEEVANI 322 B1  4 01-2008

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155357 066734 CALCUTTA PICNIC GARDEN 322 B1  4 03-2008

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155357 067255 CALCUTTA AMARTYA 322 B1  4 07-2007

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125357 067256 KRISHNAGAR SUNAYANA 322 B1  4

 13 0 0 0 0  0 135357 067270 BAGNAN 322 B1  4 02-2008

 28 0-1 0 1  0 285357 067271 CALCUTTA ADARSH 322 B1  4 02-2008

 26 1 0 0 1  0 255357 067281 FULIA 322 B1  4 01-2008

 18 2 0 0 2  0 165357 067330 CALCUTTA TERRACE 322 B1  4 03-2008

 20 10 0 0 10  0 105357 067427 CALCUTTA PARK-VIEW 322 B1  4 03-2008

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225357 078108 CALCUTTA SATYAM 322 B1  4 10-2007

 22 2 0 0 2  0 205357 078172 CALCUTTA CHANDNI 322 B1  4 03-2008

 0-8-8 0 0  0 85357 078320 CALCUTTA COMMON WEALTH 322 B1  6 03-2008

 31 4-2 0 5  1 275357 088821 NABADWIP VIKASH 322 B1  4 11-2007

 16-4-6 0 2  0 205357 096454 BETHUADAHARI NEO 322 B1  4 03-2008

 12-8-10 0 2  0 205357 097488 TEHATTA 322 B1  4 01-2008

 15 5-1 0 6  0 105357 097499 PANIGHATA 322 B1  4 03-2008

 20 0-8 0 8  0 205357 098780 CALCUTTA SANCHETNA 322 B1  4 03-2008

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235357 098782 PAYRADANGA 322 B1  4 02-2008

 15-5-5 0 0  0 205357 099133 CALCUTTA CHITTARANJAN 322 B1  4 09-2007

 42 22-3 17 8  0 205357 099579 CALCUTTA GALAXY 322 B1  4 03-2008

 30 10-2 0 12  0 205357 099689 CALCUTTA EAST 322 B1  4 02-2008

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205357 099860 CALCUTTA BALAKA 322 B1  4 10-2007

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205357 099867 BETAI GREATER 322 B1  4 09-2007

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235357 099878 CALCUTTA STERLING 322 B1  4 03-2008

 23 23-1 0 24  0 05357 100492 CALCUTTA ENTREPRENEUR 322 B1  4 03-2008

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05357 100504 CALCUTTA RABINDRA SAROVAR 322 B1  4 11-2007

 21 21 0 0 21  0 05357 100967 CALCUTTA SOUTH ZONE 322 B1  5 02-2008

 20 20 0 1 19  0 05357 100970 CALCUTTA SHRISTI 322 B1  5 02-2008

 20 20-1 0 21  0 05357 101090 CALCUTTA ROSE VALLEY 322 B1  5 01-2008

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05357 101097 CALCUTTA PROGRESSIVE 322 B1  5 01-2008

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05357 101179 CALCUTTA VIDYASAGAR 322 B1  5 02-2008

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05357 101323 CALCUTTA RESIDENCY 322 B1  5 02-2008

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  71  393  6  20 -170  249  2,133 1,884
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5357

Club Date StatusClub Name

040055 STATUS QUO07-2007CALCUTTA EAST COAST

040055 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007CALCUTTA EAST COAST

055902 STATUS QUO07-2007BARASAT

055902 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007BARASAT

060057 STATUS QUO07-2007CALCUTTA INDRANI

060057 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007CALCUTTA INDRANI

061003 STATUS QUO08-2007CALCUTTA A ONE CITY

061003 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007CALCUTTA A ONE CITY

061895 STATUS QUO01-2008CALCUTTA MAANSAROVAR

061895 GOOD STANDING02-2008CALCUTTA MAANSAROVAR

064357 STATUS QUO07-2007CALCUTTA KABITIRTHA

064357 CANCELLED CLUB10-2007CALCUTTA KABITIRTHA

066734 STATUS QUO12-2007CALCUTTA PICNIC GARDEN

066734 GOOD STANDING03-2008CALCUTTA PICNIC GARDEN

078320 STATUS QUO01-2008CALCUTTA COMMON WEALTH

078320 CANCELLED CLUB03-2008CALCUTTA COMMON WEALTH

096454 STATUS QUO12-2007BETHUADAHARI NEO

096454 GOOD STANDING03-2008BETHUADAHARI NEO

097488 STATUS QUO12-2007TEHATTA
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097488 GOOD STANDING01-2008TEHATTA

099579 GOOD STANDING09-2007CALCUTTA GALAXY

099689 GOOD STANDING10-2007CALCUTTA EAST

099860 GOOD STANDING10-2007CALCUTTA BALAKA

099867 GOOD STANDING10-2007BETAI GREATER

099878 GOOD STANDING10-2007CALCUTTA STERLING

100492 NEWLY CHARTERED11-2007CALCUTTA ENTREPRENEUR

100492 GOOD STANDING02-2008CALCUTTA ENTREPRENEUR

100504 NEWLY CHARTERED11-2007CALCUTTA RABINDRA SAROVAR

100504 GOOD STANDING02-2008CALCUTTA RABINDRA SAROVAR

100967 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2008CALCUTTA SOUTH ZONE

100970 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2008CALCUTTA SHRISTI

101090 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008CALCUTTA ROSE VALLEY

101097 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2008CALCUTTA PROGRESSIVE

101179 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2008CALCUTTA VIDYASAGAR

101323 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2008CALCUTTA RESIDENCY

Page 4 of 4Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo


